FEATURES & BENEFITS:
APPLICATIONS:
Eurostar™ 24 volt series of Halogen MR16 lamps from Ushio provide professional grade
lighting.  The UV protected Halogen capsule is aligned within a Titanium Oxide coated
reflector. The hard Titanium Oxide surface of the reflector provides consistent color
throughout the life of the lamp.
The 24 volt systems use half the current (amperage) than 12 volt systems. This allows
higher wattage loads and up to twice as many lamps on a longer lighting system. The

MOL
(in)
Temp
(K)
Beam
Angle
Beam
Spead
Intensity
(cd)
Burn
Position
Rated
Life (h)
24V EUROSTAR™ MR16, 2-Pin Base, C-6 Filament
20 1001112 JR12V-10W/NFL21 1.77 2925 12° Spot 3500 Universal 2500
20 1001113 JR12V-10W/NFL21/FG 1.78 2925 12° Spot 3500 Universal 2500
20 101114 JR12V-10W/NFL32 1.77 2925 36° Flood 600 Universal 2500
20 101115 ESX, JR12V-20W/SP12 1.78 2925 36° Flood 600 Universal 2500
35 1001117 BAB, JR12V-20W/FL36 1.78 2900 24° Narrow Flood 1600 Universal 3500
35 1003112 BAB/FG, JR12V-20W/FL36/FG 1.77 2900 36° Flood 900 Universal 3500
35 1001121 BAB/60, JR12V-20W/WFL60 1.78 2900 36° Flood 900 Universal 3500
50 1003113 BAB/60/FG, JR12V-20W/WFL60/FG 1.77 2950 12° Spot 7000 Universal 4000
50 1001125 FMT, JR12V-35W/SP12 1.78 2950 12° Spot 7000 Universal 4000
50 1003114 FMT/FG, JR12V-35W/SP12FG 1.77 2950 24° Narrow Flood 2900 Universal 4000
50 1001123 FMV, JR12V-35W/NFL24 1.78 2950 24° Narrow Flood 2900 Universal 4000
50 1003115 FMV/FG, JR12V-35W/NFL24/FG 1.77 2950 36° Flood 1600 Universal 4000
50 1001127 FMW, JR12V-35W/FL36 1.78 2950 36° Flood 1600 Universal 4000
75 1003281 FMW/FG, JR12V-35W/FL36FG 1.78 2900 36° Flood 2500 Universal 3000